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
ICI 11 s.

BROWN A GRANT.
201-- 2 Fenton Bldg. Broadway 3222.

$3150.
WEST SIDE. WALKING DISTANCE.a good substantial cottage.
five minutes' waIk from heart of city,one block from Mulmnmnh riuh
hard-surac- e street, one-ha- lf block fromcar; lot 25x104; full basement, brickluuuuuLiuu, gas. oam. with full plumb-ing: this place is being offered attremendous sacrifice; $000 cash.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.
2 ACRES 5 ROOMS

BEARING FRUIT $4200
2 acres wnnin city limits. 1 acre Inbearing fruit of all varieties, both largeand small. house, ilnlni h

barn, chicken houses, rock road. Price$42O0, 27ixt cash. Photo at office.VIjCI N CO212 Railway Exch. Bldg. Main 6752.
EXCELLENT BUY $5250.i nouses and earaae on nn f,,it

one Queen Anne, 6 rooms, bath, pantry",
sleeping porch: one t,u .11
modern and in excellent condition, readyto move in. The right chance to buy aeoou nome with rent coming In. Nearoijueiaon mgn. see owner at house. 91

ALAMEDA PARK.
BY OWNER.ew, targe bungalow, break.last room, den. attic, garage; mahogany......... eiiiiin, imported paper,most elaborate bath, shower, tile floor.iviany other Improvements. $41100 will.... ........ ..' jodwin st. nroadway car.., ounaay.

HOME WITH INCOME.uupiex ouujniow, on corner lot.convenient to car lines. 4 rooms each!
renuit each per month. A good

1 lno P":e. $4000.
A. H. BTRRELL CO .
217 N. W. Bank Bldg.

Marshall 4114.
ONLY $1,00 for a dandy littlenome. good plumbing. nin.r. .n.elect. Its. Chance for garage. 40xlO0lot HARD SURFACE. ALL PAID Areal Mt. Scott bargain. Small amountdown. bal. monthly. SIDNEY G. LATH-LO-

518 Abington bldg. tsign of the

HAWTHORNE BUNGALOW.very substantial and complete bunga- -". uuruwoou rioors; on34th St.. Just off of Hawthorne; allimpta. in and paid; $4500, $700 cashcaay lerms. ,
THE FRED A. JACOBS CO.104 8th St. Main 6809.

HALF BLOCK $00o5!
Btriciiy modern. 0 rooms, a nice home,complete with new extras, double rni.struct ion all over, 80 fruit treB. harries

MeU .miMi . "J- -
.

vs: 'lowers, gar- -
' J .l,tl .

McFARLAND REALTY COFalling Bldg.
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS

$12.5(X)
A beautiful eight-roo- m house Just be--

ins ooiiivieifu. firictiy modern and Is.rcv., ior inspection. Level lot and
J. L. KARNOPP. Owner

Main 675
TWO houses for sale, on lot 50x100, near" ' " acn n rooms. Ingood renting district. Paved street elec-tricity, res and bath. Rector furnace Inone house. Will trade for housein Irvlngton. Owner. East 794S or

BY OWNER
"''. UI kitchen, nicebath, full basement, gas, electricity lot I

50x100. full of and .man fVuitlove y roses and vines I
BBS Holman. Wdln. 2093: afternoon.

FOR SALE Cheap, by owner, cot-t- s.
with sleeping porch and bath:lurnienea reaay to move In; nic gar-- 1

T " Karate; a nice lit- - I
tie home: lome trm. Call at 104 W- 17 Umr AOS I

ROSE CITY PARK.
w rooms, sieepin porch, furnace, fire-- 1plac?, hardwood f!onrs, lot 50x100 Thisin a roai nap. $4750. Terms, 6 per cent

J. BOBBINS, Main 7031.
ROSE CITY BA RO A TV

Must sell modern bungalow.
luruncn, iruit, rusei", attractive, home-like. Easy terms. Home Sunday T.bor 5000.

:! bungalow, garage, nice gardenfireplace and Dutch kitrhen. If takenat once will sell for $2400. 67TS E 75th

IRVINGTON. ELEGANT HOME Perfectrepair. an oa k rioors. 2 thrnnm.
.in cvio.'.c.t, iim -- n lJ25. PvCUhnusen, 830 N. W. uanK Didg.

DUngaiOW. SleeDlnir nnrn
wood floors, furnace, paved street. Hawl
uiuiiic uiouai, no Kgenis. owner, Ta- -

cnis cat c K - .r viBPiprea nouse.water and toilet in. Price $1500, terms:
Mt. Pcott car, 3 blocks north of "7th at!

ROSE CITY modern bune-alo-
dandy full-siz- e lot, abundance of fruitgrapes, etc $2850, terms. Owner. Tn.- -
bor 45 2.

AM LEAVING TOWN Must sell mymoaern nungaiow, rurntshed or unfuf-Tdshe- d.

close to school nnd etcheap for cash. Phone 513-4- 5 Monday.
SEVERAL cottatrs. wniuin- -

liXUC. ore vwowr t t, KKPt 27th St.one ax iviount rnnor; another of A

iiHiiui". i units .tnt ao w n.
bungalow. 100x100 Jot, in Wood -

stock, - blocks from car; can be had ata oargaiu. ilii owner, itDOr 7653.
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